

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 419/2011 In C.A. No. 8170/2009

INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Hingorani & Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master