

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 266/2011 In W.P. (C) No. 320/2009

RACHIT GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GENERAL VIJAY KUMAR SINGH & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22271/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22273/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22274/2011
(With Permission to place additional documents and Office Report)

R.P. (C) No. 1659/2011 In W.P. (C) No. 320/2009
(With appln.(s) for oral hearing and appln.(s) for stay of the
impugned order and appln.(s) for permission to file additional
documents)

W.P. (C) No. 320/2009
(With Office Report)

W.P. (C) No. 528/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8171/2009
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

W.P. (C) No. 192/2010
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8170/2009
(With Office Report)

R.P. (C) No. 1845/2011 In C.A. No. 8170/2009

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 419/2011 In C.A. No. 8170/2009

R.P. (C) No. 1846/2011 In C.A. No. 8171/2009

R.P. (C) No. 1806/2011 In W.P. (C) No. 528/2009
(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for oral hearing and Office
Report)

R.P.(C) No. 1807/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 192/2010
(With appln.(s) for oral hearing and stay)

Date : 24/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Parties

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.
Mr. J. Das, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
For M/s. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
MR. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the normal course.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER